
15. Raiffeisencup Wiesbach 2010

Wiesbach, 03.10.2010

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dennis Glok TG Stockach
SS 7:0

52
TÜ 15:1

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  2  3  22 1

2 Marc Brosowski KSV St.Ingbert
0:35

01 Fr
2:20

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  3 3

3 Sven Demakov ASV Hüttigweiler
Fr

2:30

11
SS 14:3

52
 1  6  1  0  1  2  15 2
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